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County by county vote totals for:

U.S Representatives
- Governor
Secretary of State
Auditor of State
Treasurer of State
- Secretary of Agriculture
Attorney General
State Senators
State Representatives
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ADAIR
ADAMS
ALLAMAKEE
APPANOOSE
AUDUBON
BENTON
BLACK HAWK
BOONE
BREMER
BUCHANAN
BUENA VISTA
BUTLER
CALHOUN
CARROLL
CASS
CEDAR
CERRO-GORDO
CHEROKEE
CHICKASAW
CLARKE
CLAY
CLAYTON
CLINTON
CRAWFORD
DALLAS
DAVIS
DECATUR
DELAWARE
DES MOINES
DICKINSON
DUBUQUE
EMMET
FAYETTE
FLOYD
FRANKLIN
FREMONT
GREENE
GRUNDY
GUTHRIE
HAMILTON
HANCOCK
HARDIN
HARRISON
HENRY
HOWARD
HUMBOLDT
IDA

IOWA
JACKSON
JASPER
JEFFERSON

PRIMARY ELECTION TURNOUT

DEM.
599
343
341
559

388 .

793
4,349
1,544

489

1,115

804
259
453

3,197
372
456

1,089
588
839
753
480
952

1,200

1,610

1,998
715
567
483

2,418
466

7,616
613
642
470
359
295
615
270
668
849
414
745

1,088
418
781
375
416
628
812

3,225

1,736

JUNE 7,

REP.
364
755

2,603
1,179

1,753
11,464
2,908
2,351
1,691
3,244
1,545
1,484
1,476
2,252
1,641
5,104
2,632
1,296
961
2,672
1,851
5,052
1,709
3,900
720
829
1,846
3,024
2,168
4,876
1,098
2,362
1,671
2,166
811

1,478

1,976
1,681

2,260

2,441
3,180
1,803
2,117

986
1,871
1,644
1,639
2,093
3,691

363

694

1994

TOTAL
963
1,098
2,944
1,738
1,092
2,546
15,813
4,452
2,840
2,806
4,048
1,804
1,937
4,673
2,624
2,097
6,193
3,220
2,135
1,714
3,152
2,803
6,252
3,319
5,898
1,435
1,396
2,329
5,442
2,634
12,492
1,711
3,004
2,141
2,525
1,106
2,093
2,246
2,349
3,109
2,855
3,925
2,891
2,535
1,767
2,246
2,060
2,267
2,905
6,916
2,099



PRIMARY ELECTION TURNOUT

JUNE 7,
DEM. .REP.
JOHNSON 7,226 6,192
- JONES 688 1,699
KEOKUK 766 1,353
KOSSUTH 2,289 2,157
LEE 1,156 1,697
" LINN 6,650 14,637
LOUISA 177 1,154
LUCAS 589 1,046
LYON 227 2,604
MADISON 1,012 1,792
MAHASKA 656 3,290
MARION 1,678 2,723
MARSHALL 1,684 = 4,936
MILLS 228 1,418
MITCHELL 303 1,320
MONONA 879 1,026
MONROE " 440
MONTGOMERY 174 1,289
MUSCATINE 599 3,934
O’BRIEN 357 2,908
OSCEOLA 233 1,252
. PAGE 229 2,563
PALO ALTO 1,053 1,410
PLYMOUTH 797 3,782
POCAHONTAS 419 1,366
POLK 25,765 43,912
POTTAWATTAMIE 1,673 6,402
POWESHIEK 770 2,372
RINGGOLD 309 866
SAC 1,068 4,855
SCOTT 2,820 14,868
SHELBY 807 1,641
SIOUX 251 7,345
STORY 2,527 7,645
TAMA 996 2,359
TAYLOR 216 847
UNION 768 1,839
VAN BUREN 254 1,108
WAPELLO 3,103 2,062
WARREN 2,965 4,097
WASHINGTON 478 2,316
WAYNE 517 . 871
WEBSTER 2,416 4,378
WINNEBAGO 350 1,794
WINNESHIEK 630 2,333
WOODBURY 3,664 12,988
WORTH 289 1,270
WRIGHT 606 2,743
TOTALS 137,015 312,475

30.48%

641

69.52%

1994

TOTAL
13,418
2,387
2,119
4,446
2,853
21,287
1,331
1,635
2,831
2,804
3,946
4,401
6,620
1,646
1,623
1,905
1,081
1,463
4,533
3,265
1,485
2,792
2,463
4,579
1,785
69,677
8,075
3,142
1,175
5,923
17,688
2,448
7,596
10,172
3,355
1,063
2,607
1,362
5,165
7,062
2,794
1,388
6,794
2,144
2,963
16,652
1,559
3,349

449,490
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